|'!33D2 Price List

Dental Lab

ZIRCONIA

GenX MultiLayer Zirconia

FXML Esthetic Zirconia

Full Arch Final Implant Prosthesis
Digital Wax Up w/Kit & Prep Guide per Unit
Shell Temps per Unit

GenX Bridge Abutment Crown

FXML Bridge Abutment Crown

GenX Bridge Pontic

FXML Bridge Pontic Crown

Lithium Silicate

Vita Suprinity

ABUTMENTS

Zirconia Custom Abutment

Ti-base w/Zirconia Custom Abutment
Titanium Custom Abutment

Full Arch Restorations

Digital Design for Export - Single Arch
Digital Design for Export - Double Arch
3D Printed Temporary Arch

Full Arch Stage 1 Implant Prosthesis
Splint Material

Bite Splint (3d printed, Flexible)

Essix w/pontic

Acryllic

Custom Tray per Arch

Base Plates & Wax Rims

Interim Flipper - 3D Printed 1-3 tth

PRICE PER UNIT

$109.00
$119.00
$1,900.00
$29.00
$29.00
$119.00
$139.00
$109.00
$124.00

$129.00

$285.00
$319.00
$319.00

$430.00
$860.00
$599.00
$1,900.00

$69.00
$98.00

$49.00
$89.00
$125.00
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Zirconia Implants

GenX Implant Crown (Over Stock Abut)

GenX Implant Crown (Over Custom Abut)

GenX Implant Crown (Stock Abut Analog)

GenX Implant Crown (Screw Retained)

FXML Implant Crown (Over Stock Abut)

FXML Implant Crown (Over Custom Abut)

FXML Implant Crown (Stock Abut Analog)
FXML Implant Crown (Screw Retained)
Suprinity Implant Crown (Over Stock Abut)
Suprinity Implant Crown (Over Custom Abut)
Suprinity Implant Crown (Stock Abut Analog)
Suprinity Implant Crown (Screw Retained)
Implant Bridge GenX Abut Crown - Stock Abut
Implant Bridge GenX Abut Crown - Custom Abut
Implant Bridge GenX Abut Crown - Abut Analog
Implant Bridge GenX Abut Crown - Screw Retained
Implant Bridge GenX Pontic

Additional Features

Digitally Scan Model

Print Digitally Scanned Model

Printed Model with Die Single Unit

Printed Model with Die Each Additional Die

PRICE PER UNIT

$119.00
$119.00
$169.00
$319.00
$129.00
$129.00
$179.00
$329.00
$139.00
$139.00
$189.00
$339.00
$129.00
$129.00
$169.00
$329.00
$129.00

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00

$5.00
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All rush cases must be pre-arranged by calling 503-2712-9300 before case is submitted.

Working times are not guaranteed and do include weekends or holidays.



