

	PRICE PER UNIT	DAYS IN LAB
ZIRCONIA		
GenX MultiLayer Zirconia	\$109.00	7
FXML Esthetic Zirconia	\$119.00	7
Full Arch Final Implant Prosthesis	\$1,900.00	10
Digital Wax Up w/Kit & Prep Guide per Unit	\$29.00	7
Shell Temps per Unit	\$29.00	5
GenX Bridge Abutment Crown	\$119.00	7
FXML Bridge Abutment Crown	\$139.00	7
GenX Bridge Pontic	\$109.00	7
FXML Bridge Pontic Crown	\$124.00	7
Lithium Silicate		
Vita Suprinity	\$129.00	7
ABUTMENTS		
Zirconia Custom Abutment	\$285.00	7
Ti-base w/Zirconia Custom Abutment	\$319.00	7
Titanium Custom Abutment	\$319.00	7
Full Arch Restorations		
Digital Design for Export - Single Arch	\$430.00	7
Digital Design for Export - Double Arch	\$860.00	7
3D Printed Temporary Arch	\$599.00	1
Full Arch Stage 1 Implant Prosthesis	\$1,900.00	10
Splint Material		
Bite Splint (3d printed, Flexible)	\$69.00	5
Essix w/pontic	\$98.00	3
Acryllic		
Custom Tray per Arch	\$49.00	5
Base Plates & Wax Rims	\$89.00	5
Interim Flipper - 3D Printed 1-3 tth	\$125.00	7

	PRICE PER UNIT	DAYS IN LAB
Zirconia Implants		
GenX Implant Crown (Over Stock Abut)	\$119.00	7
GenX Implant Crown (Over Custom Abut)	\$119.00	7
GenX Implant Crown (Stock Abut Analog)	\$169.00	7
GenX Implant Crown (Screw Retained)	\$319.00	7
FXML Implant Crown (Over Stock Abut)	\$129.00	7
FXML Implant Crown (Over Custom Abut)	\$129.00	7
FXML Implant Crown (Stock Abut Analog)	\$179.00	7
FXML Implant Crown (Screw Retained)	\$329.00	7
Suprinity Implant Crown (Over Stock Abut)	\$139.00	7
Suprinity Implant Crown (Over Custom Abut)	\$139.00	7
Suprinity Implant Crown (Stock Abut Analog)	\$189.00	7
Suprinity Implant Crown (Screw Retained)	\$339.00	7
Implant Bridge GenX Abut Crown - Stock Abut	\$129.00	7
Implant Bridge GenX Abut Crown - Custom Abut	\$129.00	7
Implant Bridge GenX Abut Crown - Abut Analog	\$169.00	7
Implant Bridge GenX Abut Crown - Screw Retained	\$329.00	7
Implant Bridge GenX Pontic	\$129.00	7
Additional Features		
Digitally Scan Model	\$10.00	
Print Digitally Scanned Model	\$15.00	
Printed Model with Die Single Unit	\$15.00	
Printed Model with Die Each Additional Die	\$5.00	

All rush cases must be pre-arranged by calling 503-212-9300 before case is submitted. Working times are not guaranteed and do include weekends or holidays.